May 21 2024 (16:54) India Rail Info 1

Patliputra - Gorakhpur Express (UnReserved)/15079 - Exp - NER
PMU/Parmanandpur to CPJ/Kaptanganj Junction
6h 34m - 245 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 15:15 ; 2,1 0 30 |53 |ECR
2 |DGBH |Digha Bridge Halt 15:21 15:22 m [1 |1 3 32 |57 |ECR
3 |BPGJ |Bharpura Pahleja Ghat 15:38 15:40 2m (2 |1 11 34 ECR
Junction
4 PMU |Parmanandpur 15:49 15:51 2m |1 |1 17 |40 |55 |ECR
5 NYO [Nayagaon 15:58 16:00 2m |1 |1 21 65 |56 |[ECR
6 [STLR |Sitalpur 16:07 16:09 2m |1 |1 29 |38 |57 |ECR
7 DGA |Dighwara 16:16 16:18 2m |1 |1 33 |31 [59 |ECR
8 |AABH |Ambika Bhawani Halt 16:25 16:26 m |1 |1 37 |20 |59 |ECR
9 ATNR |Awatarnagar 16:32 16:33 Tm |1 |1 39 |26 |57 |ECR
10 |PPDA |[Panchpatia Deoria Halt |16:38 16:39 m |1 |1 41 11 |57 |ECR
11 [BAGL (Baragopal 16:54 16:56 2m |1 |1 44 |36 |56 |[ECR
12 |DRI Dumri Juara 17:03 17.04 Tm |1 1 48 56 (57 |ECR
13 |GH Goldinganj 17:09 17:11 2m (1 |1 53 |30 |[58 |ECR
14 |KYH [Khairah 17:43 17:45 2m |1 |1 69 |50 [57 |[NER
15 |MEW [Marhaura 18:03 18:05 2m |1 |1 84 |54 |60 |NER
16 |SMKR [Shamkauria 18:14 18:16 2m 1 92 |55 |60 |NER
17 |MHC [Mashrakh Junction 18:24 18:26 2m 1 99 |50 |[62 |NER
18 |RPV  |Rajapatti 18:37 18:39 2m |0 |1 108 |62 |63 [NER
19 |DWDI |Dighwa Dubauli 18:50 18:52 2m (1 |1 120 |44 |66 |NER
20 (SQW |Sidhwalia 19:07 19:09 2m 1 131 |69 |69 |NER
21 |RTU |Ratan Sarai 19:18 19:20 2m (0 |1 141 [125 |70 |NER
22 |GOPG |Gopalganj 19:28 19:30 2m |1 |1 158 [10 |72 |NER
23 |THE |Thawe Junction 20:00 20:20 20m (2 |1 163 [57 |99 |NER
24 |TOI Tamkuhi Road 20:58 21:00 2m (1 |1 199 |68 NER
25 |DUE |Dudahi 21:11 21:13 2m (1 |1 211 |67 |84 |NER
26 [POU |Padrauna 21:30 21:32 2m |1 |1 230 |46 |91 |NER
27 |RKL |Ramkola 21:52 21:54 2m (1 |1 246 |30 (89 |NER
28 |(CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 22:25 22:30 5m (1 |1 261 |79 NER
29 |PPC |Pipraich 22:45 22:47 2m (1 |1 281 |18 |86 |NER
30 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 23:50 2A |1 300 |- 84 |NER

May 21 2024 (16:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



